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NOTE : 22 July 2023 (Saturday)
Seminar for the Parents of classes Nursery to V

Time: 08:30 A.M. To 01:30 P.M.
(Study leave for students)

11 July 2023 (Tuesday)
World Population Day Organised by Class VI-A

7 July 2023 (Friday)
Investiture Ceremony Organized by
Class XII- Science & Commerce

28 July 2023 (Friday)
PTM for classes I to XII 
Time : 08 A.M to 11:30 A.M

12 July 2023 (Wednesday) to 21 July 2023 (Friday)
PT-I for Classes I to XII Begins (Classes after Test)

Celebrations

Exams

15 July 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery, LKG & UKG : Coloring Competition 
I – V : Drawing 
VI – VIII : Best out of waste
IX - XI : Acting Audition  

1 July 2023 (Saturday)
Election of Head Boy and Head Girl,
House Captains and Office Bearers

Activities

Assembly Class
XI- Science  

Assembly Class
X-C 

Assembly Class
XI- Commerce

Assembly Class
X-A 

Assembly Class
X-B 

Muharram

2nd Saturday
Holiday

 “Education is the manifestation of the perfection already in man.” Swami Vivekananda
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15 August 2023 (Tuesday)
Independence Day Celebration
Organized by Red House

26 August 2023 (Saturday)
World Sports Day Organized by PET'S

29 August 2023 (Tuesday)
Raksha Bandhan Celebration
Organized by Class: VI-B

24 August 2023 (Thursday)
Quarterly Examination for Classes 
Nursery to UKG, XI & XII
PT-II For Classes IX & X Begins

Celebrations

Exams

26 August 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery, LKG & UKG – I Q Test
I – V – English Speech 
VI – VIII – Solo Singing
IX – XI –  Inter House Basket Ball

19 August 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery, LKG - English Rhyme
UKG – Identification of Numbers
I – V -  Table Recitation
VI –VIII – English Speech
IX – XI – Solo Singing

5 August 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery - Patriotic Solo Dance
LKG & UKG - Hindi Rhyme
I – V –English Rhyme
VI – VIII – Inter House Patriotic Dance  
IX – XI – English Speech 

Activities

Assembly Class
X-D 

World Tribal Day/
Holiday

Assembly Class
X-E 

Assembly Class
IX-A 

Assembly Class
IX-B 

Raksha Bandhan

2nd Saturday
Holiday

 “Teaching is a very noble profession that shapes the character,
caliber, and future of an individual.” APJ Abdul Kalam
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29 September 2023 (Friday)
World Environmental Day Celebration
Organised by Class: VII-B

5 September 2023 (Tuesday)
Teachers' Day Celebration, Organised by
Head Boy, Head Girl and all Office Bearers

6 September 2023 (Wednesday)
Janmashtami Celebration
Organised by Class: VI-C

14 September 2023 (Thursday)
Hindi Divas Celebration
Organised by Class: VI-D

21 September 2023 (Thursday)
International Day of Peace
Organised by Class: VII-A

9 September 2023 (Saturday)

PTM of Quarterly Examination for Classes 
Nursery to UKG & IX to XII

Timing : 8.00 AM to 11:30 AM

1 September 2023 (Friday)
Quarterly Examination for Classes XI & XII
PT-II For Classes IX & X Ends

Celebrations

Exams

30 September 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery - Hindi Rhymes
LKG & UKG – Hindi Story Telling
I – V – English Debate
VI – VIII – Acting Audition
IX – XI - Solo Dance

2 September 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery, LKG & UKG – Games
I – V – Solo singing 
VI – VIII – Quiz
IX – XI – Best out of waste

16 September 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery & UKG – Craft
LKG - Object Identification 
I – V – Quiz 
VI – VIII – Solo Dance
IX –XI -  Debate
23 September 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery - Number Identification
LKG - Fancy Dress
UKG - English speech
I –V – Solo Dance
VI – VIII – Debate
IX – XI - Quiz

Activities

Assembly Class
IX-C 

Janmashtami

Assembly Class
IX-D 

Assembly Class
IX-E 

Ramdev Jayanti Assembly Class
VIII-A  

Barawafat

2nd Saturday
Holiday for Classes

I to VIII

 "Be Educated, Be Organised and Be Agitated" BR Ambedkar
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3 October 2023 (Tuesday)
Gandhi & Shashtri Jayanti Celebration
Organised by class: VII-C

10 October 2023 (Tuesday)
World Human Rights Day Celebration
Organised by class: VII-D

28 October 2023 (Saturday)

4 October (Wednesday) to 17 October 2023 (Saturday)
Half-Yearly Examination for
Classes Nursery to VIII, XI & XII
PT-III for Classes IX & X

PTM of Half-Yearly Examination for 
Classes Nursery to XII
Timing : 8.00 AM to 12.00 Noon

Celebrations

Exams

21 October 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery, LKG & UKG – Garba Dance 
I –V – Inter House Garba Dance 
VI – VIII – Inter House Garba Dance
IX – XI – Inter House Garba Dance

Activities

Assembly Class
VIII-C 

Assembly Class
VIII-B

Gandhi Jayanti
& Shastri Jayanti

Assembly Class
VIII-D 

Navratri Sthapana

Assembly Class
VII-A 

Durgashtami Vijayadashmi

Assembly Class
VII-B 

 “Whatever thought makes you brilliant, you will have to accept it and
that which makes you weak, you will have to give up.” Swami Vivekananda

NOTE: 2 October 2023 (Monday)
Seminar for parents of classes VI to XII 

(Holiday for students)
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8 November 2023 (Wednesday)
Deepawali Celebration
Organised by Green House

25 November 2023 (Saturday)
Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration
Organised by Class: VIII-A 

7 November 2023 (Tuesday)
Childrens' Day Celebration
Organised by Teachers

Celebrations

4 November 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery & UKG – Fancy Dress
LKG - English Story Telling
I –V –Fancy Dress
VI – VIII –Nukad Natak
IX – XI –Rangoli  

25 November 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery - English Writing
LKG & UKG –  English Dictation 
I – V – Show and Tell
VI – VIII – Spell Bee
IX – XI –Model Making

Activities

Assembly Class
VII-C 

Deepawali Holidays
Begin

Govardhan Puja Educational Tour Bhai DoojDeepawali

Assembly Class VII-D
Classes Resume After

Diwali Holidays

Assembly Class
VI-A

NOTE: 3 October 2023 (Tuesday)
Seminar for parents of classes VI to XII 

(Study leave for students)

Guru Nanak Jayanti

 “Educate and raise the masses, and thus alone a nation is possible.” Swami Vivekananda
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23 December 2023 (Saturday)
Christmas Celebration
Organised by Yellow House

Celebrations

2 December 2023 (Saturday)
Nursery - English Speech
LKG - Games
UKG – Quiz
I – V  - Inter House Football
VI – VIII – Inter House Basket ball
IX –XI – Inter House Handball

16 December 2023 (Saturday)
Sports during activities periods

Activities

Assembly Class
VI-B 

Assembly Class
VI-C 

Sports during
activities periods

Assembly Class
VI-D 

“Learning gives creativity, creativity leads to thinking,
thinking provides knowledge, and knowledge makes you great.” APJ Abdul Kalam

NOTE: 3 October 2023 (Tuesday)
Seminar for parents of classes VI to XII 

(Study leave for students)

Christmas
Winter Break

Begins

ANNUAL
FUNCTION 
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12 January 2024 (Friday)
Inter Religious Dialogue
Organized by Class : VIII-B

25 January 2024 (Thursday)
St.Paul's Day Celebration 
Organised by Class VIII-C

26 January 2024 (Friday)
Republic  Day & Alumni Meet Celebration 
Organised by Blue House

30 January 2024 (Tuesday)
Martyr's Day Organized by Class VIII-D

Celebrations

6 January 2024 (Saturday)
Nursery & LKG - Quiz
UKG - Games
Sports during activities periods 

Activities

Assembly Class
XI-Commerce

2nd Saturday
Holiday 

Assembly Class
X-A 

Guru Govind
Singh Jayanti

Assembly Class
X-B 

Assembly Class
X-C

Seminar for
teachers

Assembly Class
XI-Science

10 January (Wednesday) to 20 January 2024 (Saturday)
Pre-board Examination For Classes IX & XI
Periodic Test-II for Classes I to VIII

15 January 2024 (Monday)
Pre Board Exam for Classes X & XII Begins

27 January 2024 (Saturday)
PTM for Classes I to XII
Timing : 8.30 AM to 12.00 PM

Exams

NOTE : 2 January 2024 (Tuesday)
Seminar for Teachers (Study Leave for Students)

3 January 2024 (Wednesday)
School Re-opens After Winter Break

for Classes Nursery  to XII 

“Sincerity is the sum of all moral qualities” BR Ambedkar
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17 February 2024 (Saturday)
Farewell Program for class XII 
organized by class XI Science and commerce  

Celebrations

3 February 2024 (Saturday)
Sports during activities periods 

10 February 2024 (Saturday)
Sports during activities periods 

Activities

Assembly Class
X-D 

Assembly Class
X-E 

Assembly Class
IX-A 

 “We should not give up and we should not allow the problem to defeat us.” APJ Abdul Kalam

Assembly Class
IX-B 

22 February 2024 (Thursday)
Annual Examination For
Classes Nursery to IX & XI Begins

Exams

NOTE: 14 February 2024 (Wednesday)
Career Guidance and Exam Stress Management 

  for classes X & XII 
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Assembly Class
IX-C 

Maha Shivratri

Easter

Assembly Class
IX-D 

Assembly Class
IX-E 

Holi Dhulandi Good FridayMoundy Thursday Holy Saturday

16 March 2024 (Saturday)
Annual Examination for
Classes Nursery to IX & XI Ends

26 March 2024 (Tuesday)
Result Declaration for Classes IX & XI 
Time: 7:30 AM to 11:30 AM

27 March 2024 (Wednesday)
Result Declaration for Classes Nursery to VIII
Time: 7:30 AM To 12 Noon

Exams

 “The world's most great gymnasium is where we come to make ourselves strong.” Swami Vivekananda
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Eid-ul-fitarChetichand

Assembly Class IX-A

2nd Saturday
Holiday

Assembly Class
IX-C 

RamnavmiAmbedkar Jayanti

Assembly Class
IX-D 

Mahaveer Jayanti

Assembly Class
IX-E 

27 April 2024 (Saturday)
LKG & UKG – Sports
I – V –Best out of waste
VI – VIII –Model Making
IX – XI -  Art & Craft

6 April 2024 (Saturday)
I – V – Spell Bee
VI –VIII – Drawing 
IX –XI – Article Writing 

20 April 2024 (Saturday)
Nursery - Games
LKG - Colouring
UKG – English Rhymes
I – V – English Hand writing 
VI – VIII – English Poem writing 
IX – XI – English Essay Writing 

Activities

NOTE : 2 April 2024 (Tuesday)
School Re-opens for the session 2024-25

Assembly Class
IX-B

9 April 2024 (Tuesday)
Eid-ul-fitar Celebration Organised by IX-A

Celebrations

 “You have to dream before your dreams can come true.” APJ Abdul Kalam
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Assembly Class
VIII-A 

Parshuram Jayanti

Assembly Class
VIII-B 

Last Working
Day 

Summer Vacation
Begins

 “We should not give up and we should not allow the problem to defeat us.” APJ Abdul Kalam

4 May 2024 (Saturday)
LKG & UKG – Get ready for school
I – V – Inter House Dodgeball 
VI – VIII – Clay Molding 
IX – XI -  School Diary Page Designing

Activities

2nd Saturday
Holiday
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Maharana
Pratap Jayanti

Seminar for
Teachers 

Assembly Class
VIII-C

Seminar for Teachers 
World Yoga Day

Staff Meeting  

“You should increase your qualification at the student level itself.” BR Ambedkar

29 June 2024 (Saturday)
Nursery, LKG & UKG –  Sports
I – V –  Time table beautification
VI – VIII –  Time table beautification
IX – XI –   Time table beautification

Activities

NOTE : 24 June 2024 (Monday)
School Re-opens After Summer Vacations


